From
The Joant Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in

6 Month and
manufacturer
As per codification
7 No. of linders
8
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used
11. 105 KW @ 3200 + 50 rpm
2960 cc
13. Makers classification EICHER Pro 2110 L CAB & H SD EW BS-VI
Wheel base 5150 mm
15.
16. Colour
t7. 4741 K s.
18. 11990 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma nufactu rer
a Front axle 8.25 R20-16 PR
b Rear Axle 8.2s R20-16 PR
20. Re istered Axle Wei ht
a
b Rear Axle Raw 7785 K s
21.
8935 mm
b
c Overall width
d Overall hei ht
Min. Ground Clearance 250 mm
22. ECU: M/s Delphi
23. Max S eed Pre-set s eed limit hB0 Km
2. Type of vehicle
4.
Chassis (
year of
4
Chassis number As applicable
Diesel
H. P,
L2, Cubic capacity
t4.
Seating capacity 3 Persons
As applicable
ULW (unladen weiqht)
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
Front Axle (Faw) 4205 Kqs.
Dimension
a Overall lenqth
Rear over hanq 2505 mm
2450 mm
3425 mm
e
Speed governor (speed limiting